ITS / STP Test Blocks & Plugs (4600 Series)
Reference Handbook
its-reference-en 25:7b8f23f68741
Copyright Notice
All information provided in this document is the property of SECUCONTROL .
SECUCONTROL grants its customers or potential customers the right to download,
copy, store and print this document for the sole purpose of assisting them in the correct
application of the products mentioned in this document.

Cases for STP Test Plugs
Rugged case for STP Test Plugs and test probes.
Description Order Code
Case for STP Test Plug with handle
(HSB)
CSTP1
Case for STP Test Plug without
handle and test probes
CSTP2
Individual Test Probes
These test probes will fit all ITS Test Blocks, regardless of configuration. Keying in
the probes prevents insertion into wrong circuits (ie, 2-pole current probes can only
be inserted into a 2-pole current part of an ITS Test Block).
Current probes include internal shorting bridge.
Description Order Code
Single pole probe (voltage) STP-4601PSP01H
Single pole probe (signal) STP-4601PSP02H
Single pole probe (trip) STP-4601PSP03H
2-pole probe (single current and return) STP-4602PSP04H
3-pole probe (three voltages) STP-4603PSP05H
4-pole probe (four voltages) STP-4604PSP06H
4-pole probe (three currents, common return) STP-4604PSP07H
6-pole probe (three currents and return) STP-4606PSP08H
19
6. ACCESSORIES
Universal Test Probes Set
Set of individual test probes in a rugged case. Two configurations are available:

into the test block (in particular for test blocks with many poles).
The handle option needs to be specified upon test plug order - please compare the
ordering information section of this document.
Three handle options are available:
• STP Test Plug with standard handle
• STP Test Plug with handle, with two fitting screws (M4) to affix the plug to the
panel during testing. These fitting screws are compatible with the threaded hole
cutouts required for SECUCONTROL ITS dust covers
• STP Test Plug with handle, with fitting screws (6-32 UNC) to affix the plug
to the panel during testing. Note: the 6-32 thread is NOT compatible with the
threaded hole cutouts for standard SECUCONTROL dust covers (M4)
20
Cases for STP Test Plugs
Dust Covers for ITS Test Blocks
SECUCONTROL ITS dust covers are attached via two knurled screws (M4). If dust
covers will be used, two threaded holes (M4) needs to be cut in the panel at the po-
sitions shown on the panel cutout diagram (compare the Installation section of this
document).
# of poles Order Code
See-Through Plastic
Order Code
Metal, ANSI grey
7 ITSDC07ST ITSDC07AG
10 ITSDC10ST ITSDC10AG
14 ITSDC14ST ITSDC14AG
20 ITSDC20ST ITSDC20AG
Please contact SECUCONTROL for custom products that are not listed above.
21
7 Spare Parts
Fitting Screws